
2º PROVA CAMPEONATO HOYA/CTF AC 2013

FINAL OLIMPICA - P10 HOMENS  - 12/10/2013

1 Série 2 Série 2 1

RK LF Atleta Clube 1,2,3 4,5,6 P. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 T 10X

1 4863 Vitor Cardoso STVC C 28,80 29,10 57,9 10,7 9,2 10,4 9,6 10,2 10,7 9,0 9,7 10,1 8,8 9,6 8,6 174,5 4X

2 360 Luís Jourdan CTF B 25,30 27,70 53,0 9,7 9,8 10,2 9,7 10,6 9,7 8,2 9,0 9,9 10,3 9,2 8,6 167,9 3X

3 553 Manuel Costa STP F 28,00 27,70 55,7 9,9 9,7 8,8 10,1 8,7 8,9 10,3 9,1 8,6 8,0 147,8 1X

4 10424 EZEQUIEL RODRIGUES CTF G 27,30 28,70 56,0 9,9 7,2 9,1 8,9 7,9 9,6 9,6 6,6 124,8

5 4562 Adelino Rocha CTF A 27,10 25,00 52,1 9,6 9,6 10,2 9,0 8,6 9,0 108,1 1X

6 12121 Roberto Costa ETE D 26,10 25,80 51,9 8,3 9,6 9,9 10,6 90,3

7 738 Arminio Sousa STVC E 27,10 26,00 53,1 3,7 9,3 66,1

8 4561 Adriano Beleza CTF H

LF Atleta Clube

4863 Vitor Cardoso STVC 174,5

360 Luís Jourdan CTF 167,9

553 Manuel Costa STP 147,8

10424 EZEQUIEL RODRIGUES CTF 124,8

4562 Adelino Rocha CTF 108,1

12121 Roberto Costa ETE 90,3

738 Arminio Sousa STVC 66,1

4561 Adriano Beleza CTF

Tie-Breaking

Pontuação

4 38 7 6 5



2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_GERAL

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   95   94   89   92   93   95    558  (11x)

2 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   94   93   89   94   93   93    556  (13x)

3 CARDOSO Victor 4863   STVC   95   91   92   90   95   92    555  (9x)

4 COSTA Roberto 12121   ETE   93   88   88   93   92   95    549  (12x)

5 SOUSA Arminio 738   STVC   89   87   91   97   90   87    541  (7x)

6 COSTA Manuel 553   STP   90   89   90   90   91   89    539  (5x)

7 RODRIGUES Ezequiel 10424   CTF   87   88   89   89   88   90    531  (6x)

8 FERRAZ Adriano 11   CTF   87   86   89   84   91   87    524  (4x)

9 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   81   83   89   88   94   86    521  (7x)

10 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   88   87   86   84   86   89    520  (5x)

11 ESCALEIRA Joaquim 2121   STVC   87   86   86   90   89   82    520  (4x)

12 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   89   85   79   87   89   87    516  (8x)

13 FRANCO Jose 3922   CTF   88   86   86   87   85   82    514  (6x)

14 SILVA Jose 1498   CTF   90   88   92   77   88   78    513  (6x)

15 PINTO Donato 11680   STVC   84   90   83   83   87   86    513  (3x)

16 ORTEGA Fernando 4561   CTF   88   85   82   85   83   90    513  (2x)

17 SA Valdemar 11551   STVC   87   87   85   83   82   87    511  (4x)

18 SILVA Alfredo 6811   CTF   82   86   79   88   85   87    507  (3x)

19 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   88   89   82   80   85   81    505  (3x)

20 ALVES Jorge 5618   CTF   80   83   82   76   89   85    495  (1x)

21 AMORIM Renato 12316   CTF   80   80   83   75   83   86    487  (3x)

22 SANTOS Jose 6696   CTF   80   70   84   84   80   78    476  (0x)

23 ARNONE Robert 11469   CTF   74   81   69   70   70   56    420  (0x)

24 MOREIRA Maria 354   CTF   94   92   95   93    0    0    374  (7x)

25 AZEVEDO Maria 11457   CTF   76   79   67   78    0    0    300  (1x)

Clube de Tiro de Fervença
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   95   94   89   92   93   95    558  (11x)

2 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   94   93   89   94   93   93    556  (13x)

3 CARDOSO Victor 4863   STVC   95   91   92   90   95   92    555  (9x)

4 COSTA Roberto 12121   ETE   93   88   88   93   92   95    549  (12x)

5 SOUSA Arminio 738   STVC   89   87   91   97   90   87    541  (7x)

6 COSTA Manuel 553   STP   90   89   90   90   91   89    539  (5x)

7 RODRIGUES Ezequiel 10424   CTF   87   88   89   89   88   90    531  (6x)

8 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   81   83   89   88   94   86    521  (7x)

9 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   88   87   86   84   86   89    520  (5x)

10 PINTO Donato 11680   STVC   84   90   83   83   87   86    513  (3x)

11 ORTEGA Fernando 4561   CTF   88   85   82   85   83   90    513  (2x)

12 SA Valdemar 11551   STVC   87   87   85   83   82   87    511  (4x)

13 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   88   89   82   80   85   81    505  (3x)

14 ALVES Jorge 5618   CTF   80   83   82   76   89   85    495  (1x)

15 AMORIM Renato 12316   CTF   80   80   83   75   83   86    487  (3x)

16 ARNONE Robert 11469   CTF   74   81   69   70   70   56    420  (0x)

Clube de Tiro de Fervença
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 FERRAZ Adriano 11   CTF   87   86   89   84   91   87    524  (4x)

2 ESCALEIRA Joaquim 2121   STVC   87   86   86   90   89   82    520  (4x)

3 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   89   85   79   87   89   87    516  (8x)

4 FRANCO Jose 3922   CTF   88   86   86   87   85   82    514  (6x)

5 SILVA Jose 1498   CTF   90   88   92   77   88   78    513  (6x)

6 SILVA Alfredo 6811   CTF   82   86   79   88   85   87    507  (3x)

7 SANTOS Jose 6696   CTF   80   70   84   84   80   78    476  (0x)

Clube de Tiro de Fervença
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_S

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MOREIRA Maria 354   CTF   94   92   95   93    0    0    374  (7x)

2 AZEVEDO Maria 11457   CTF   76   79   67   78    0    0    300  (1x)
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MARTINEZ Morgan 11518   CTF   89   87   88   88   90   85    527  (15x)

2 GOMES Sergio 10689   ETE   89   81   86   87   92   85    520  (11x)

3 OLIVEIRA Pedro 10175   STB   80   85   87   82   85   87    506  (9x)

4 BRANDAO Miguel 4323   STP   60   80   69   75   69   73    426  (5x)
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
PAC_HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 Jorge RIBEIRO 4185   CTF   39   58   66   68   55   64    350  (0x)
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2ºProva Camp. HOYA/CTF AC 2013
CAC_R5

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 VALENTIM Bruno 11376   BFC  100  100  100   99  100  100    599  (56x)
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